Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Connolly - (390673) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
28.57
29.03
29.11
29.24
29.26
29.47
29.53
29.56
29.57
29.69
29.77
29.89
30.00
30.30
30.80
31.28
31.63
3242
32.47
32.63
33.25
35.60
37.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

351
334
332
327
327
320
318
317
316
313
310
306
303
294

235
222
181
158

WA Pts

Round

T

I I =

I I I T

Round

Date

01/02/14
06/10/13
04/12/11
03/11/13
24/03/12
1112111
13/05/12
23/09/12
26/01/14
19/03/11
12/07/13
12/02/12
17/04/11
25/09/11
10/02/13
18/07/10
26/06/10
19/07/09
17/10/09
27/09/09
17/05/09
31/10/08
26/04/08

Date

Meet

Hatfield Valentines Meet

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Bishop's Stortford Club Championships
Stevenage SC May Open Meet

Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials

Bishops Stortford Club Champs

Sudbury & District Open

Bishop Stortford Champs

Waltham Forest Autumn Qual

Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet
Enfield Open Meet

Bishops Stortford Champs
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Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials

Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Stevenage SC May Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Bishop's Stortford Club Championships
Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet
Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishops Stortford Club Champs

Sudbury & District Open

Waltham Forest Autumn Qual

Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet
Bishop Stortford Champs

Enfield Open Meet

Bishops Stortford Champs
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