Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Connolly - (390673) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.57	351	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Bishop Stort	3
29.03	334	Н	06/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
29.11	332	F	04/12/11	Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	4
29.24	327	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
29.26	327	F	24/03/12	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
29.47	320	Н	11/12/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
29.53	318	F	13/05/12	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Bishop Stort	3
29.56	317	Н	23/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
29.57	316	Н	26/01/14	Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
29.69	313	F	19/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
29.77	310	Н	12/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
29.89	306	F	12/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Bishop Stort	3
30.00	303	Н	17/04/11	Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
30.30	294	Н	25/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
30.80	280	Н	10/02/13	Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
31.28	267	Н	18/07/10	Bishops Stortford Club Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
31.63	258		26/06/10	Sudbury & District Open	Sudbury	Bishop Stort	4
32.42	240	Н	19/07/09	Bishop Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
32.47	239		17/10/09	Waltham Forest Autumn Qual	Waltham Forest	Bishop Stort	3
32.63	235	Н	27/09/09	Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
33.25	222		17/05/09	Enfield Open Meet	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
35.60	181	Н	31/10/08	Bishops Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
37.22	158		26/04/08	London Borough Redbridge	Fulwell Cross	Bishop Stort	3

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
28.57	351	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Bishop Stort	3
29.57	316	Н	26/01/14	Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
29.24	327	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
29.03	334	Н	06/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
29.77	310	Н	12/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
30.80	280	Н	10/02/13	Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
29.56	317	Н	23/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
29.53	318	F	13/05/12	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Bishop Stort	3
29.26	327	F	24/03/12	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
29.89	306	F	12/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Bishop Stort	3
29.47	320	Н	11/12/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
29.11	332	F	04/12/11	Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	4
30.30	294	Н	25/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
30.00	303	Н	17/04/11	Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
29.69	313	F	19/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
31.28	267	Н	18/07/10	Bishops Stortford Club Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
31.63	258		26/06/10	Sudbury & District Open	Sudbury	Bishop Stort	4
32.47	239		17/10/09	Waltham Forest Autumn Qual	Waltham Forest	Bishop Stort	3
32.63	235	Н	27/09/09	Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
32.42	240	Н	19/07/09	Bishop Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
33.25	222		17/05/09	Enfield Open Meet	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
35.60	181	Н	31/10/08	Bishops Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
37.22	158		26/04/08	London Borough Redbridge	Fulwell Cross	Bishop Stort	3